07
187
07
A
N
G
LE
PROTRA
CTOR
LEVEL
ANGLE
LEVEL
PRECISION
LEVEL
LEVELNIC
ANGLE
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160001 FLA-150002 150 150 × 44 × 42 1.6kg
160002 FLA-200002 200 200 × 46 × 42 2.3kg
160003 FLA-250002 250 250 × 46 × 42 2.5kg
160004 FLA-300002 300 300 × 46 × 42 3.2kg
Order No. Model No. Standard（mm） Dimensions
L ×W×H（mm） Weight
160005 FLW-150002 150 150 × 44 × 42 1.6kg
160006 FLW-200002 200 200 × 46 × 42 2.3kg
160007 FLW-250002 250 250 × 46 × 42 2.5kg
160008 FLW-300002 300 300 × 46 × 42 3.2kg
●  JIS B7510 standard product
●  Special tool steel body (hardened) is lapped and polished
●  Parallelism on base：within 0.003mm
●  Parallelism between V groove and base：within 0.5 graduation